469. Proforma for MONTHLY REPORT OF FMD STATUS IN SOUTH EAST ASIA

No.








Dated:

MONTHLY REPORT OF FMD STATUS IN SOUTH EAST ASIA

1. District

   _______________
      2. Month : ___________

3. Name of sender    _____________________    4. Address: ________________

5.  Position: 
Deputy Director
 6. Tele. No. ______________


7. Fax No.   
               ___________________
      8. E-mail- 

	Disease
	Status
	No of new outbreak in month
	Total No. of outbreak in month
	Species code
	No. of animal in outbreak during the month.

_____________

	
	
	
	
	
	Susceptible (Total Species)
	Cases
	Death
	Destroyed
	slaughtered

	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18

	FMD
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---
	---

	Virus types (Number of outbreak
	Type O (          ),  A (          ),    C(          ),    Asia-I(         ),   Not typed (         ),  


19.
Geographical location of new outbreaks (please circle district number (s) in the list attached) -N.A
20.
Comments concerning diagnosis:

N.A

N.A





                    Clinical                        Lab



Nature of diagnosis: N.A



Laboratory where diagnosis made: N.A
21.
Epidemiological findings (source of infection, etc. (Please mark the location of outbreak on the map enclosed)
N.A
22.
Control measures taken: N.A
23.
Difficulties encountered: N.A



          



 Deputy Director,

 





Animal Husbandry & Dairying,

                                                              ______________

2
1
[image: image1.jpg]


www.drnain.com


[image: image1.jpg]